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New Samson Farm R-1S Sizes Available 

We are pleased to announce the addition of 18 new sizes to our 
Samson Farm R-1S tire line.  Orders are now being accepted.  

Features and Benefits of the R-1S Include: 
-Bar angle provides superior traction in the field.
-Heavy duty design for snag resistance and long wear.
-Variety of sizes for use with tractors, and combines.
-Deeper tread.  Long bar/short bar

Please see page #2 for complete technical data: 
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Cat # Size Type Design GTC Pattern            Ply Rating
Speed 

Symbol

Load 

Index

Section 

Width  

(in.)

96005-2 6.00-16 TT SAMSON R-1S R-1S 6 A6 NA 6.5

96007-2 6.50-16 TT SAMSON R-1S R-1S 6 A6 NA 7.1

96009-2 7.50-16 TT SAMSON R-1S R-1S 8 A6 NA 8.1

96012-2 13.6-24 TT SAMSON R-1S R-1S 8 A6/*A8 NA 13.6

96014-2 14.9-26 TT SAMSON R-1S R-1S 10 A6/*A8 NA 14.9

96034-2 23.1-26 TT SAMSON R-1S R-1S 12 A6/*A8 NA 23.2

96040-2 11.2-28 TT SAMSON R-1S R-1S 6 A6/*A8 NA 11.2

96042-2 12.4-28 TT SAMSON R-1S R-1S 10 A6/*A8 NA 12.4

96044-2 18.4-28 TT SAMSON R-1S R-1S 10 A6/*A8 NA 18.4

96046-2 14.9-30 TT SAMSON R-1S R-1S 10 A6/*A8 NA 14.9

96048-2 16.9-30 TT SAMSON R-1S R-1S 12 A6/*A8 NA 16.9

96050-2 23.1-30 TT SAMSON R-1S R-1S 12 A6 NA 23.1

96052-2 9.5-32 TT SAMSON R-1S R-1S 8 A6 NA 9.4

96054-2 16.9-34 TT SAMSON R-1S R-1S 10 A6/*A8 NA 16.9

96056-2 12.4-36 TL SAMSON R-1S R-1S 12 A6 NA 12.4

96058-2 11.2-38 TT SAMSON R-1S R-1S 12 A6 NA 11.2

96060-2 16.9-38 TT SAMSON R-1S R-1S 10 A6 NA 16.9

96062-2 20.8-42 TT SAMSON R-1S R-1S 12 A6/*A8 NA 20.8

Cat # Size
Overall Diam.                 

(in.)
Max Speed

Infl. Pressure 

(psi)

Max. Load          

(lbs.)

Standard 

Rim

Tread Depth

（ 32nds）

Tire 

Weight 

(lbs)

96005-2 6.00-16 29.3 20 36 1090 4.50 34.0 28

96007-2 6.50-16 30.1 20 36 1245 5.00 34.0 31

96009-2 7.50-16 31.9 20 42 1655 5.50 34.0 35

96012-2 13.6-24 47.6 20/*25 30/*28 3405/*3080 12.00 46.6 95

96014-2 14.9-26 51.8 20/*25 33/*32 4530/*4080 13.00 47.9 131

96034-2 23.1-26 63.2 20/*25 24/*24 7960/*7150 20.00 53.7 346

96040-2 11.2-28 47.4 20/*25 26/*26 2460/*2200 10.00 44.1 92

96042-2 12.4-28 49.6 20 41 3725 11.00 45.4 109

96044-2 18.4-28 59 20/*25 26/*26 5985/*5360 16.00 52.3 217

96046-2 14.9-30 55.7 20/*25 33/*32 4830/*4300 13.00 47.9 149

96048-2 16.9-30 58.5 20/*25 35/*33 6000/*5520 15.00 49.1 194

96050-2 23.1-30 67.1 20 24/*24 8490/*7600 20.00 53.7 365

96052-2 9.5-32 49.2 20 41 2780 8.00 41.6 88

96054-2 16.9-34 62.4 20/*25 29/*28 5740/*5200 15.00 49.1 205

96056-2 12.4-36 57.7 20 48 4685 11.00 45.4 153

96058-2 11.2-38 57.4 20 49 4155 10.00 44.1 128

96060-2 16.9-38 66.3 20 29 6085 15.00 49.1 237

96062-2 20.8-42 76.2 20/*25 28/*26 8250/*8050 18.00 52.9 385


